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SCL Tigers

1 : 2

Genève-Servette HC

0:0 | 0:1 | 1:0 | 0:1

National League
NL Regular Season
Montag, 23.12.2019 19:45
20201105000191

Spielort
Ilfishalle
5951 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Nicolas Fluri (19)
Pascal Hungerbühler (40)

Linienrichter
Dominik Altmann (28)
Zach Steenstra (25)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

SCL Tigers Genève-Servette HC

1. Drittel

05:23 Richard Tanner  (2 Min / Haken)

2. Drittel

22:51

EQ / 0:1 - Bozon Tim (4)
Richard Tanner (12)

Diem Nolan  (2 Min / Behinderung) 35:10

3. Drittel

EQ / 1:1 - Maxwell Ben (10)
Pesonen Harri (19), Schmutz Julian (7) 43:23

46:50 Berthon Eliot  (2 Min / Behinderung)

50:15 Fehr Eric  (0 Min / Penaltyschuss)

1. Verlängerung / Shootout

63:38 Douay Floran  (2 Min / Halten)

65:00 SO / 1:2

Shootout

1 Smirnovs Deniss  (Torhüter: Punnenovs Ivars )

Blaser Yannick  (Torhüter: Mayer Robert ) 2

3 Richard Tanner  (Torhüter: Punnenovs Ivars )

Cadonau Claudio  (Torhüter: Mayer Robert ) 4

5 Tömmernes Henrik  (Torhüter: Punnenovs Ivars )
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Diem Nolan  (Torhüter: Mayer Robert ) 6

7 Fehr Eric  (Torhüter: Punnenovs Ivars )

Pesonen Harri  (Torhüter: Mayer Robert ) 8

9 Winnik Daniel  (Torhüter: Punnenovs Ivars )

Maxwell Ben  (Torhüter: Mayer Robert ) 10
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top Scorer 1. Torhüter

SCL Tigers Genève-Servette HC

Goalie Goalie

74 - Punnenovs Ivars (1st)
40 - Ciaccio Damiano

29 - Mayer Robert (1st)
1 - Chuard Léo

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

7 - Leeger Larri
2 - Lardi Federico
70 - Blaser Yannick
27 - Huguenin Anthony

34 - Cadonau Claudio
72 - Erni Samuel
77 - Schilt Sebastian

7 - Tömmernes Henrik (E)
74 - Maurer Marco
90 - Le Coultre Simon

17 - Jacquemet Arnaud
25 - Karrer Roger
22 - Mercier Jonathan
52 - Völlmin Michael

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

49 - Maxwell Ben (E)
11 - Gagnon Aaron (E)
93 - Diem Nolan
25 - In-Albon Loic

71 - Richard Tanner
16 - Fehr Eric (E)
19 - Kast Timothy
92 - Berthon Eliot

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

82 - Pesonen Harri (TS, E)
89 - DiDomenico Christopher (E)
64 - Neukom Benjamin
98 - Sturny Jules

71 - Schmutz Julian
19 - Berger Pascal (C)
21 - Kuonen Raphael
22 - Andersons Toms

96 - Rod Noah (C)
26 - Winnik Daniel (TS, E)
27 - Smirnovs Deniss
72 - Douay Floran

94 - Bozon Tim
85 - Miranda Marco
50 - Kyparissis Neil
36 - Riat Arnaud
60 - Tanner Jesse

Head Coach
Heinz Ehlers

Head Coach
Patrick Emond

Absenzen
Farmteam/Swiss League Melnalksnis Rihards (9), Bircher Alain 

(86), Grossniklaus Tim (95)
Überzählig Earl Robbie (10) (E), Elo Eero (84) (E)

Verletzt Rüegsegger Stefan (13), Dostoinov 
Alexei (62), Glauser Andrea (96)

Absenzen
Farmteam/Swiss League Guebey Enzo (5), Heinimann Thomas 

(50), Vouillamoz Mathieu (70)
Gesperrt Wingels Tommy (10) (E)
Verletzt Maillard Guillaume (11), Wick Jeremy 

(18), Descloux Gauthier (34), Smons 
Sandis (81), Fritsche John (91)

Abwesend Charlin Stéphane (31), Cajka Petr (73) 
(E), Patry Stéphane (78)


